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FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
FLORIDA STATE FOOTBALL TRAINER
October 24, 1995

TALLAHASSEE, FL -- No. 1 ranked Florida State practiced
today in shorts after taking Monday off. The Seminoles
remained undefeated with a 42-10 victory over Georgia Tech
on Saturday.

"We spent most of the day looking at film," said Coach
Bobby Bowden. "Then we held our usual Monday practice today
in shorts."

Coach Bowden welcomes the off week as the Seminoles
could use the time to get healthy.

"We have a lot of guys beat up," Bowden commented.
"Thank goodness we have a week off."

In a move to solidify the safety position, cornerback
Dexter Jackson was moved to strong safety where there have
been numerous injuries.

"I think most defenses tried to stop the run and force
the throw," Coach Bowden noted when asked about the Georgia
Tech defense. "It slowed us down, but I’m glad we’re not a
one-dimensional football team."

The following were held out of today’s practice: E.G.
Green - right hamstring strain, Pooh Bear Williams -
shoulder separation, Harold Battles - foot sprain, Tra
Thomas - intestinal flu, Lamarr Glenn - ankle, Wayne Messam
- left shoulder, Shevin Smith - right upper arm fracture.

Robert Hammond, Sean Hamlet, Tyrant Marion and Andre
Cooper practiced, but where held out of contact. Juan
Laureano will have his right knee scoped tomorrow and Marlin
Green will have surgery Thursday. Hank Grant will start to
work his way back into playing form this week.

FSU’S MEN’S GOLF TEAM FINISHES TIED FOR NINTH

TALLAHASSEE--The men’s golf team finished tied for
ninth with the University of Texas in the Jerry Pate
Invitational in Birmingham, AL. The Seminoles finished the
54-hole event with a total of 904. The Seminoles were led
by Richard Fulford who shot a three-day total of 226, tied
for 26th.

Arizona State University won the team championship with
a three-round total of 882, five shots better than UNLV.
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Oklahoma State University finished in three place six
strokes off of the lead.

Rob Bradley, University of North Carolina, won the
individual championship with a total of 210, three strokes
better than Chris Hanell of Arizona State. Chris Riley of
UNLV came in third, two strokes behind Hanell.

The Seminoles travel to Baton Rouge next weekend for
the Country Club of Louisiana Intercollegiate on October 30-
31.

FSU TEAM SCORE 302 309 293 904(t9)
FSU INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Richard Fulford 77 77 72 226 (t26)
Jason Pool 80 74 73 227(t30)
Steve Carrington 76 78 75 229 (t42)
Sean Ashby 73 80 77  230(t44)
George McNeill 76 81 73 230(t44)
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Teams by Order of Finish thru Round #3

1 ARIZ ST RANDY LEIN 299 294 289 882
2 UNLV DWAINE KNIGHT 299 293 295 887
3 OKLA 8T MIKE HOLDER 299 208 291 888
4 ARIZONA RICK LAROSE 297 282 300 889
FLORIDA BUDDY ALEXANDER 283 300 296 889
NO CAROLINA DEVON BROUSE 205 302 292 889
7 AUBURN MIKE GRIFFIN 3056 302 285 892
8 GATECH BRUCE HEPPLER 308 298 295 201
8 TEXAS JIMMY CLAYTON 311 207 296 804
FLA BT ERNIE LANFORD 302 309 293 904
11 OKLAHOMA GREG GROST 316 302 254 911
12 ALABAMA DICK SPYBEY 300 212 303 815
Players by Order of Finish thru Round

PLAYER TEAM ROUNDS TOTAL
1 ROB BRADLEY NO CAROLINA 85 74 71 210
2 CHRIS HANELL ARIZ 8T 73 71 69 213
3 CHRIS RILEY UNLV 72 73 70 215
4 JAY HOBBY AUSURN 72 74 73 219
_TED PURDY ARIZONA 75 71 73 219
ARREN ANGEL ARIZ 8T 74 72 75 221
ROBBY SKINNER TEXAS 75 74 72 221
8 BO VAN PELT OKLA ST 73 76 73 222
GREG ROBERTSON OKLA §T 75 75 72 222
ALEX MUNOZ OKLAHOMA 82 68 72 222
SAM HULSEY GA TECH 80 72 70 222
12 BRAD ELDER TEXAS 73 73 77 223
MATT BERGSTORM ARIZONA 74 72 77 223
TRIP KUEHNE OKLA 8T 74 73 76 223
CHAD CAMPBELL UNLV 75 74 74 223
GARY SHANKLAND FLORIDA 72 78 73 223
MARK WILSON NO CAROLINA 75 75 73 223
18 ALLAN MACDONALD ALABAMA 74 75 75 224
JOSH MCCUMBER FLORIDA 73 78 73 224
SCOTT WEAVER AUBURN 73 g1 70 224
21 STEVE 8COTT FLORIDA 75 73 77 225
PATRICK VADDEN ALABAMA 75 74 76 225
ROBERT FLOYD FLORIDA 73 77 75 225
WHIT STAPLES NO CAROLINA 77 74 74 225
JASON WALTERS GA TECH 76 76 73 225
26 KEVIN MIHAILOFF FLORIDA 79 7275 226
SCOTT JOHNSON ARIZ &T 76 77 73 226
. RICHARD FULFORD FLA ST 77 77 12 226
LAYNE SAVOIE AUBURN 83 73 70 226
30 TODD ROSE ARIZONA 73 77 77 227
RORY SABBATIN ARIZONA 75 76 76 227
JEFF FAHRENBRUCH TEXAS 78 73 76 227
MIKE RUIZ UNLV 81 72 74 227
JASON POOL FLAST 80 74 73 227
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PAT PEREZ
TED OH

ANDY BARNES
BRIANT MACKELLER

LEIF WESTERBURG

JOEY SNYDER

42 MAURICIO MUNIZ
STEVE CARRINGTON

44 SEAN ASHBY
CHIP DEASON
BRIAN GUETZ
GEORGE MCNEILL

48 GILBERTO MORALES
CHANCE COZBY

50 LEE MCENTEE

51 GREG DIDONNA
JASON HEBERT
CHRIS EDGMON

54 MIKE PEARSON
BRIAN WRIGHT

56 ROLAND THATCHER

57 ROB ANDERSON

58 KEVIN MUNCRIEF

59 MARCUS JONES

60 JOHN STAHLSCHMIDT

ALABAMA SPORTS INKO,

ARIZ 8T
UNLV

ARIZONA
AUBURN

CKLA 8T
ARIZ ST

GA TECH
FLA 8T
FLAST
ALABAMA
OKLA ST
FLA ST
UNLV
OKLAHOMA
NO CAROLINA
NO CAROLINA
TEXAS
OKLAHOMA
GA TECH
ALABAMA
AUBURN
GA TECH
OKLAHOMA
TEXAS
ALABAMA
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74 77
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80 72
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73 85
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83 84
80 o1

228
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
232
233
233
233
236
238
237
238
247
255
264

(A



